
Long Island Lager
This refreshing and sweet American
style lager dances with light floral
aromas from classic noble hops.

Sunnyside Session Ale
This sunny brew is an American
Wheat, with a hard-hitting citrus
twist. This session ale will allow you to
stretch out the good times
responsibly.

Harold Hop IPA
Low in bitterness and balanced with
a rich malt for easy drinking.
Blueberry and floral aromas uplift
this worldly IPA leaving you with a
lingering hint of spice and a deep
desire to order a few more.

Ambassador Pale Ale
This lightly hopped English style ale
runs smooth, begins with a toffee
candy warmth and finishes with a
peachy punch.

Pope's Eye Porter
Our balanced porter features all your
favourite flavours including toffee,
caramel and a hint of chocolate,
rounded out with a roasted malt
mouthfeel.

New Street NEIPA 
Location, location, location! This New
England IPA is super hazy and juicy
with a hop chaser. It features aromas
of white grape and peach, a silky
mouthfeel and a trailing earthy,
piney hop finish.

Funkytown Sour
Dive into a fusion of sweet mango
with a hint of Aussie grown
habeneros, perfectly balanced for a
refreshing twist. Another beer just
like our hometown.... funky!

Oliver’s Pils
This Czech Pilsner showcases the
traditional qualities of the style –
crisp, clean, and well-balanced. The
malt-forward flavour with notes of
biscuit, cracker and bread make this
the most sought after beer in
Frankston!

Wine
Glass  |  BottleSPARKLING

Chrismont NV La Zona Prosecco (King Valley, VIC)
Rob Dolan NV Blanc de Blanc (Yarra Valley, VIC)

$44
$52

$11
$13

WHITE & ROSE
Crittenden Pinocchio Moscato  (Mornington Peninsula, VIC)
Paringa Estate 2023 Pinot Gris (Mornington Peninsula, VIC)
Gundog Estate 2022 Wild Semillon (Hunter Valley, NSW)
Muster 2022 Polish Hill River Riesling (Clare Valley, SA)
Moorooduc Estate 2019 Chardonnay (Mornington Peninsula, VIC)
Tahbilk 2023 Grenache Mourvedre Rosé (Nagambie Lakes, VIC)

  -
$12
$12
  -
  -
$11

$44
$48
$48
$48
$54
$44

RED
Yabby Lake 2021 Red Claw Pinot Noir (Mornington Peninsula, VIC)
Chrismont 2018 La Zona Sangiovese (King Valley, VIC)
Levantine Hill 2020 Ornelias Cabernet Sauvignon (Yarra Valley, VIC)
Silver Spoon Estate 2020 East Meets West Shiraz (Heathcote, VIC)

$13
  -
  -
$12

$52
$44
$54
$48

Tasting Paddle
(5 x 148ml)   $19Our Beers Pot  $7  |  Schooner  $10

menuDRINKS

Non Alcoholic
Soft drink 
Fruit Juice
Lemon, lime and bitters
Two Boys Brew Silk Road Kombucha
Fruit Punch Mocktail
Coffee For The People Roasting Co. - Giant Slayer Blend

 latte, cappuccino, espresso, flat white, long black, mocha, decaf
(oat/soy/almond/lactose free/extra shot +$0.50)  

Chai latte
Hot chocolate, tea (black, green, chai, peppermint, white, earl grey)

$4
$4.5
$6
$7
$10
$5

$6
$4

Pineapple juice, tropical, lime, soda

CORE RANGE LIMITED RELEASE

TAKEAWAY CANS 4 pack $18 or 2 for $30 | case $80

Guest
Ten Sixty One Apple Cider
Two Bays Brewing Co Gluten Free Pale Ale
Heaps Normal Quiet XPA Non-alcoholic Beer

Pot  $7  |  Schooner $10
$10
$7

375ml can
375ml can

Spirits & Cocktails
Boatrocker Hippocampus Vodka
Bass & Flinders Soft & Smooth Gin
Jimmy Rum Silver Rum
Jimmy Rum Barbados Rum
Chief's Son The Tanist Whisky
Mt. Uncle Agave Australis 
        Rested Agave (Tequila)

Spirits served with your choice of mixer or shot

$12
$12
$12
$13
$13
$13

Frosty Fruit Cocktail
Tres Citricos Vodka, tropical, lemon, soda

Berry Bliss Cocktail
Island Flower Gin, mixed berry, lemon, soda

Porter Espresso Martini
Cosmopolitan
Margarita

$14

$14

$20
$20
$20

Arthurs Wheat 
This German style hefeweizen has a
banana punch with a hint of clove.
It's naturally cloudy and heavily
carbonated making it superb for
outdoor drinking, just like you're
soaring through the sky.


